Truck Decal Group Order Form

Select Your Design:

Proud Member of

C Lstuurant s

=

Decal Design Size Price Each Order QTY TOTAL
Frosty Acres Brands | 16.3"Hx 17.5"W $10.70

Frosty Acres Brands | 32.6"H x 35"xW $31.45

Frosty Acres Brands | 62.3"H x 67"W $110.45

Restaurant’s Pride 9.25"Hx 17.5"W $7.50

Restaurant’s Pride 18.75"H x 35"W $18.50

Restaurant’s Pride 35.85"Hx 67"W $57.85

GRAND TOTAL

« Tax and Shipping will be added to your invoice
+ You will receive an invoice from Frosty Acres Brands

Distributor Name:

Contact Name:

Shipping Address:

Please return form to Georgia Prater at gprater@frostyacres.com.

V.2019



	1070: 
	3145: 
	11045: 
	750: 
	1850: 
	5785: 
	GRAND TOTAL: 
	Distributor Name: 
	Contact Name: 
	Shipping Address 1: 
	Shipping Address 2: 
	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 


