

Truck Decal Group Order Form

Select Your Design:

Proud Member of



Decal Design	Size	Price Each	Order QTY	TOTAL
Frosty Acres Brands	16.3" H x 17.5" W	\$10.70		
Frosty Acres Brands	32.6" H x 35" x W	\$31.45		
Frosty Acres Brands	62.3" H x 67" W	\$110.45		
Restaurant's Pride	9.25" H x 17.5" W	\$7.50		
Restaurant's Pride	18.75" H x 35" W	\$18.50		
Restaurant's Pride	35.85" H x 67" W	\$57.85		
<hr/>				
GRAND TOTAL				

- Tax and Shipping will be added to your invoice
- You will receive an invoice from Frosty Acres Brands

Distributor Name: _____

Contact Name: _____

Shipping Address: _____

Please return form to Georgia Prater at gprater@frostyacres.com.